Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X 256Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

880,00 USD

950,00 USD

1.059,00 USD

1.200,00 USD



